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RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA

e Libero

Rovereto, Domenica 20/10/2024 - 12:11

Cron: A - Base v.: 25 - CR: 00:56.01 ALICE MIZZAU 2022

Pos Cor Ser.

Juniores - F
1° 3 2
2 7 1
¥ 2 4
4 5 3
5 5 4
5 7 7
5 8 3
8 1 2
9° 1 3
10° 2 5
11° 6 4
12° 1 4
13° 8 5
14° 6 6
15° 5 7
16° 7 4
17° 2 7
18° 5 5
19° 3 7
20° 5 6
21° 7 5
22° 8 4
23 1 5
24° 5 9
25° 3 6
26° 1 8
27° 8 11
28° 4 7
29° 6 8
30° 6 7
31° 8 10
32° 2 8
33 3 14
34° 4 10
3%° 1 7
36° 4 17
37° 3 12
38° 3 8
39° 4 12
40° 1 12
41° 7 8
42° 1 10
43° 8 6
=44° 6 9
2450 1 11
246° 6 10
g 47° 1 9
S48 7 13
$49° 8 14
250° 5 14
£51° 8 9
§ 52° 5 11
b4
3 Cassa Rurale
g AltoGarda \Rovereto
8

Atleta

CAVALER MICOL
OBERHAUSER HANNAH
MENEGHELLO MARIA CARLA
CASTELLAN ALESSIA
MAGNATERRA MARTINA
MARINO CARLOTTA
GAETANI CECILIA
ANDREANI ELISA
TRICHIES ANGELICA
BISINELLI CAMILLA
BONVECCHIO SOFIA
BOTTIN GIULIA

DUVAL REBECCA
VELLUDO AURORA
COSTANZA ELISABETTA
BARESANI AURORA
BARBIERO GIULIA
VALENTE GAIA

RIZZA NOEMI

DA ROLD DALIA VIOLETTA
PAESAN LINDA

DAL BEN GIORGIA
ZANINI ARIANNA
BOSHNJAKU DEA
PERENZIN MARGHERITA
CASOTTO LAURA
VEZZOLA VITTORIA
GRASSELLI ALICE
ZAGO CHIARA
SCHINOSI FABIOLA
TURATO AGATA

ROTA GIORGIA LUCIA
MAFFIA CLAUDIA
FUGAGNOLI SERENA MARIA
D'URBANO ALESSIA
BAROZZI VALENTINA
FAITELLI LISA
PALANGA ALEXIA
PODAVINI ILARIA
FERRONI CAMILLA
VANZINI BIANCA
MARCAZZAN RACHELE
BETTIN ELISA
PRATILLO MADDALENA
NURNBERG MARTINA JULIA
MARTIN ISABEL

CHINI SOFIA

PELLINI NICOLE
CAVAGNINI MARIA EVA
TORBOLI GIULIA

FINI GRETA AURORA
SALVADOR CRYSTAL

iy #pRISTO3

Batteria

Anno

2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
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MEETING

Societa

TEAM VERONA SSD
SSV BRUNECK

TEAM VERONA SSD
RARI NANTES VENEZIA
NANDI ARS LORETO
ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL
TEAM VENETO ASD
Mendrisiotto Nuoto
GORIZIA NUOTO ASD
2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
RARI NANTES TRENTO
G.P. NUOTO MIRA
ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL
NORD EST H20 SSD RL
NANDI ARS LORETO
AQUATIC CENTER SSD
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
TEAM VERONA SSD
ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL
G.P. NUOTO MIRA
TEAM VERONA SSD
TEAM VERONA SSD
CSI TRENTO NUOTO SSD
RARI NANTES VENEZIA

RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD

CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO'
RARI NANTES TRENTO

RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD

TEAM VERONA SSD
2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL

SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA

CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO'
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

RARI NANTES ALA

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

SSV BRUNECK
CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO'
ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL
TEAM VERONA SSD

TEAM VERONA SSD

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
CSI TRENTO NUOTO SSD
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
TEAM VERONA SSD
ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL
CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO*
AMICI NUOTO RIVA

TEAM VERONA SSD

TEAM VERONA SSD
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Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Tempo Pti

00:58.87 3.00
00:59.11 2.00
01:00.04
01:00.32
01:00.63
01:00.63
01:00.63
01:01.05
01:01.16
01:01.18
01:01.28
01:02.09
01:02.12
01:02.21
01:02.81
01:02.86
01:03.07
01:03.20
01:03.33
01:03.43
01:03.66
01:03.86
01:03.91
01:04.24
01:04.36
01:04.53
01:04.60
01:04.78
01:04.80
01:04.84
01:05.15
01:05.19
01:05.33
01:05.54
01:05.59
01:05.60
01:05.68
01:05.74
01:06.08
01:06.24
01:06.49
01:06.53
01:06.79
01:06.80
01:06.85
01:06.93
01:06.94
01:06.98
01:07.03
01:07.22
01:07.25
01:07.47
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TRENTINO

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.com
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53° 10
54° 15
55° 14
56° 13
57° 10
58° 11
58° 8
60° 11
61° 10
62° 13

66° 14
67° 15
68° 10
69° 13
70° 12
71° 12
72° 15
73° 16
74° 15
75° 12
76° 15
77° 16
78° 15
79° 15
80° 16
81° 16
82° 16
Cadetti - F
1° 5 1
2 3 1
3 5 2
4 3 3
50 7 2
5 4 2
7° 2 3
8 6 3
9° 8 2
10° 7 3
11° 4 3
12° 4 6
13° 4 5
14° 3 4
15° 7 6
16° 5 17
17° 5 8
18° 3 9
19° 3 17
_20° 2 9
s21° 4 11
8220 6 11
g 23° 6 12
£24° 4 9
§25° 6 13
'uj 26° 8 12
2270 1 14
$28° 8 13
<
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3 Cassa Rurale
g AltoGarda \Rovereto
8

RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA

SPREAFICO AURORA
PASSARELLA MARTINA
CERIOTTI CATERINA
SIVIGLIA MARTA
WEIDACHER LISA
VALLANI GIORGIA
MUSU BENEDETTA
VERGINER DENISE
ZAGALLO VALENTINA
ZADEI GAIA
FINOCCHIARO CARLOTTA
RECUPERO MARTINA
PIEROPAN AURORA
SPERI MADDALENA
SCARANO VITTORIA
FILI ERSIA

SHARROUF ALICE
PATTACINI VALERIA
POJER SILVIA

TRAININI ALESSIA
BONAPACE NICLA
TREVISAN ANNA
ROSSI ISABELLA
BOSCHETTI SOFIA
FONTANA EMMA
BRIGHENTI NICOLE
CURTARELLO AMANDA
CARBONI MARTINA
IAVARONE NOEMI

ZENI SABRINA

PICCOLI GIADA
PASQUETTO EMMA
PRINCIPI LUCIA

DONATO VIRGINIA
BONELLI FUX AGATA
RIZZI MAYA

SORDO GIULIA

BASSO ASIA

VENTUROLI FEDERICA
BORTOLOTTI LUCIA
PISCOPO GRETA
SALGARO VACCARO CAMILLA
BALDESSARI GIORGIA
GIANMOENA CAROL
ZILIO VERONICA

CHINI MATILDE
SORRENTINO SOFIA
BERTO MARTA
GASPARINI GAIA

RUSSO ANNA
MIGNOCCHI VERONICA
SCHIFF ZOE AMINA
MONTIBELLER SINDY
COSER ROBERTA
QUATRINI ARIANNA LUNA
CAMPANELLI VALENTINA
DALLAGO MATILDE
PAGGI GRETA

e #pRiSTOS

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010

2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
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ACQUAL13 SOC SD ARL
CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO'
ACQUAL13 SOC SD ARL

RARI NANTES TRENTO

SSV BRUNECK

RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD
TEAM VERONA SSD

SSV BRUNECK

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO'
AMICI NUOTO RIVA
ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL

TEAM VERONA SSD

TEAM VERONA SSD
ACQUAL13 SOC SD ARL

SSV BRUNECK

RARI NANTES TRENTO
TEAM VERONA SSD

SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
AQUATIC CENTER SSD

CSI TRENTO NUOTO SSD
CSI TRENTO NUOTO SSD
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
CSI TRENTO NUOTO SSD
CSI TRENTO NUOTO SSD
AMICI NUOTO RIVA

TEAM VERONA SSD

CSI TRENTO NUOTO SSD
2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
CSI TRENTO NUOTO SSD

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
TEAM VENETO ASD

NANDI ARS LORETO

RARI NANTES TRENTO

CN UISP - BOLOGNA
GORIZIA NUOTO ASD

RARI NANTES TRENTO
TEAM VENETO ASD

GORIZIA NUOTO ASD

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
TEAM VERONA SSD

RARI NANTES TRENTO

SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
TEAM VERONA SSD

RARI NANTES TRENTO
ACQUAL13 SOC SD ARL

TEAM VERONA SSD
ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL
ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL

TEAM VERONA SSD

SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
ASD CHIESE NUOTO
ACQUAL13 SOC SD ARL

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD
TEAM VERONA SSD
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01:07.56
01:07.64
01:07.91
01:07.94
01:08.01
01:08.14
01:08.14
01:08.37
01:08.42
01:08.49
01:08.65
01:08.77
01:08.96
01:09.29
01:09.30
01:09.43
01:09.66
01:09.79
01:09.89
01:09.92
01:10.11
01:10.66
01:10.81
01:11.42
01:11.50
01:12.17
01:13.37
01:16.07
01:16.30
01:18.97

00:57.75 6.00
00:58.68 4.00
00:59.30
01:00.08
01:00.23
01:00.23
01:01.10
01:01.16
01:01.58
01:01.86
01:02.26
01:02.34
01:02.38
01:02.65
01:03.27
01:03.68
01:05.13
01:05.58
01:06.09
01:06.28
01:06.39
01:07.08
01:07.62
01:08.66
01:08.81
01:09.11
01:11.03
01:14.17
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RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA

LOCCI SOFIA

GUSPERTI ALESSANDRA
GIOVANELLI HELENE
CATANESE SOFIA LUCIA
PETRINI FEDERICA
BONACINA MARTINA

DEL MEDICO GIADA
CANDIO SARA

GAMBARO GIADA
ALESSANDRINI FRANCESCA
BRUGNA VALENTINA
CROTTI NICOLE

GRASSELLI ARIANNA

LAITI JENNIFER

VENTURINI MATILDE
SALGARO VACCARO ALESSIA
POLATO ANGELA

CASARI ALESSIA
ARMELLINI ANNA

CANTINA
FRANTOIO

o DAL 1528

#)RisT03 ProAcqua

2008

2006
2002
2000
2006
2003
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2004
2006
2006
2006
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RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD

RARI NANTES TRENTO
AMICI NUOTO RIVA

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
NANDI ARS LORETO
ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL
NANDI ARS LORETO

TEAM VERONA SSD

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA
RARI NANTES TRENTO

SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
RARI NANTES TRENTO
TEAM VERONA SSD

TEAM VERONA SSD

TEAM VERONA SSD

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

AMICI NUOTO RIVA
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01:15.94

00:57.17
00:57.37
00:58.21
00:59.14
00:59.48
00:59.58
01:00.14
01:03.04
01:04.44
01:05.25
01:05.28
01:05.43
01:05.69
01:05.96
01:06.38
01:07.28
01:09.21
01:10.98

TRENTINO

9.00
7.00
5.00
1.00

2231 GARDA TRENTINO
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